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1010001025003330

1010001025003355

1010001025003447

1010001025003876

List of Selected Students.

Polgahanna
Arachchilage Senura
Chandimal

Hanwella Arachchige
Dilanjana Nethmini
Janakasiri

Jayawardhana
Abeysinghe
Pathiranage Sayuni
Thishara Navodi

Akmeemana
Peduruge Janeth
Gishan

Naimale Gedara
Thushara
Karunarathna
Bandara

Sinhalage Ravindi
Kaumudi Sinhalage

Ranasingha Pedige
Sashini Samudrika
Ranasingha

Magganage Dilumika
Maneesha Lakshini

Sammandaperuma
Mohotti

Mass
Communication

Development
studies

Sociology

Political science

Geography

Mass
Communication

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Mass
Communication

Geography

History

Economics

Geography

Buddhist
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International
Studies

International
Studies
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Information
Science

History

Vastusasthra
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Science
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Studies

Buddhist
Culture

Drama and
Theatre

Development
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studies

Library and
Information
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1010001025003991

1010001025004536

1010001025004874

1010001025004981

1010001025005004

1010001025005020

1010001025005095

1010001025005541

1010001025005566

1010001025005582

1010001025005947

Appuhamillage
Chathurya Prabodha
Sammandapperuma

Hewa Ponsekalage
Dinusha Dulmini
Ponseka

Halgiri Gedara Anjali
Sathsarani Bandara

Muvagama
Ranawakage
Vindhaya Dilsara

Bobugala Gedara
Maneesha Sewmini
Jayasuriya

Dona Udeshika
Dilshani Rathnayaka

Dasin Gedra Senuri
Dasunika

Menika Wiyannalaya
Thejani Madhushika
Gunarathna

Aluthapakshage
Prakash Banuka
Maduranga

Jayakodi Archchilage
Kethmina Imesha
Bandara Jayakodi

Hapugoda Arachchi
Kankanamgey
Sandali Wasana

Bemmulla
Arachchige Agraja
Kavyadari Suharda
Mendis

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Buddhist
Psychology

Mass
Communication

Mass
Communication

Buddhist
Culture

Sociology

Japanese

Buddhist
Culture

Mass
Communication

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Development
studies

Geography

International
Studies

International
Studies

History

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Development
studies

History

International
Studies

Drama and
Theatre

Science

History

Buddhist
Culture

History

German

Library and
Information
Science
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Science

International
Studies

History
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Cultural
Resource
Management

Buddhist
philosophy

Hindi
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32

1010001025006069

1010001025006101

1010001025006598

1010001025007125

1010001025007166

1010001025008180

1010001025008230

1010001025008891

1010001025009279

1010001025009550

1010001025010269

1010001025010467

Sinhala
Wiriduwalage Imalka
Kusum Shanthi

Kankanam
Pathiranalage Don
Sasindi Indunil
Pathirana

Narangoda Dewage
Pasini Prabodhya

Jayawardhana
Mudiyanselage
Upeksha Parami
Jayawardhana

Kalatuwawage
Sewmini Dilshara
Senadheera

Hathurusinghe
Dewage Heshani
Primalsha Kumarage

Thuiya Handhi
Vimukthi Priyashan

Don Sekara
Pathirannahelage
Chathulya Ilmi
Ayeshika Dasanayaka

Maragoda Hewage
Kaumadi Nisansala
Jayasundara

Malankandalage
Bihangi Wihara
Malankanda

Hewa Kankanamge
Dishani Maleesha

Abeysinha
Arachchige Nethmini
Anuththara

Geography

Development
studies

Geography

Mass
Communication

Psychology

Development
studies

Psychology

Performing Arts
Dancing

Mass
Communication

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Geography

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Mass
Communication

Economics

International
Studies

International
Studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Psychology

Library and
Information
Science

Buddhist
Culture

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

International
Studies

Psychology

Buddhist
Culture

Literary
Criticism
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Communication

Buddhist
Psychology

German

International
Studies

Geography

Political science

Buddhist
Psychology

International
Studies

Japanese

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Buddhist
Psychology
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1010001025010558

1010001025010640

1010001025010822

1010001025012083

1010001025012158

1010001025012828

1010001025014766

1010001025014865

1010001025014980

1010001025015813

1010001025018031

1010001025018536

Kuru Gamage Sithmi
Umandya

Rathnayaka
Mudiyanselage
Pavani Imalsha
Rathnayaka

Kodithuwakku
Arachchige Chamini
Sewwandi

Kotuve Mudune
Ishara Madushani
Rathnaweera

Sanduni Lakna
Kumarawadu

Wijewardhana
Gamladdage
Chathurangani
Ranasingha

Dhahanayaka
Ralalage Aruna
Shantha Dasanayaka

Rajasinghe
Rajamanthrilage
Nadil Nimshan
Rajasinghe

Galmulle
Gamaraalalaage
Hasini Wathsala.

Gorakapitiyage
Shyamali
Priyadarshani

Pathirana
Arachchilage Ishani
Darshika Jayarathna

Sisitha Suranga
Chardrasirige Vikum
Nirmala Chandrasiri

Mass

Communication

Geography

Archaeology

Archaeology

Geography

History

Buddhist
Culture

Sociology

Geography

Psychology

Archaeology

Psychology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Political science

Buddhist
Culture

Sociology

Psychology

Sociology

Drama and
Theatre

Archaeology

History

Buddhist
Psychology

Psychology

Performing Arts

Dancing

Vastusasthra

History

Buddhist
philosophy

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Drama and

Theatre

Development
studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

History

Development
studies

Philosophy

Development
studies

Development
studies
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50
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1010001025019377

1010001025019856

1010001025020078

1010001025020201

1010001025021332

1010001025022389

1010001025023239

1010001025023528

1010001025023668

1010001025024039

1010001025024484

1010001025025846

Don Nirasha
Ayeshanee
Hindurangala

Disanayaka
Mudiyanselage
Hansani Nawodya
Disanayaka

Rajapaksha Millgaha
Gedara Sanjeewani
Priyadarshani

Jalathge Don Dulmi
Nethmini Gunasekara

Weerasingha
Mudiyanselage
Kawindya Dileshi

Athapaththu
Archchilage Shavidi
Shamindika

Herath
Mudiyanselage Jaliya
Niwanthaka
Sandaruwan Bandara
Herath

Ellagodage Anjana
Kawyanjalee

Samarakoon
Pathirajage Ama
Adarshi Dayarathna

Mundigala
Arachchillage
Poornima Sewwndi

Namminge Tharushi
Nimanthika Somasiri

Jayaneththi
Arachchige Nadeeka
Sriyani Perera

Drama and
Theatre

Mass
Communication

Geography

Mass
Communication

Archaeology

Sociology

Geography

Library and
Information
Science

Psychology

Buddhist
Psychology

Political science

Psychology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Archaeology

Archaeology

Library and
Information
Science

Mass
Communication

Archaeology

International
Studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

International
Studies

Development
studies

Buddhist
Culture

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Mass
Communication

Development
studies

Social Statistics

History

Development
studies

Buddhist
philosophy

Library and
Information
Science

Political science

Vastusasthra

Mass
Communication

Buddhist
philosophy

German
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64

65
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67

68

69

70

1010001025026117

1010001025026331

1010001025027115

1010001025027396

1010001025028600

1010001025029137

1010001025029624

1010001025029939

1010001025031489

1010001025031877

1010001025032107

1010001025033030

1010001025034202

1010001025034608

Sapuarachchi
Gunasekara Hasara
Nethmindi

Wijesinghe
Wellappulige Nishani
Nawodya

Karavita Daulkarage
Nimeshi Kauminee
Dananjana Senarath

Mayakaduwa
Kankanamge Erangi
Nawodya Sri Mali

Ranasinghege Achini
Udayangani
Ranasinghe

Wanasinghe
Arachchilage Asheni
Darsha Udayangani

Abeywickrama
Pahuruthotage
Achintha Ruwanthi

Nanthilakalage
Nimesha Srimali
Jayasekara

Warnakulasooriya
Masawge Reesha
Samindi Fernando

Sethuwa Dewayalage
Chamodi Priyasha
Dayasiri

Dewagirige Vidura
Warunika

Weerakoon
Gamachchige Supuni
Nimanthika

Mohamed Rizky
Mohamed Mafaaz

Athukoralalage
Nipuni Kawindya
Athukorala

Psychology

Buddhist
Culture

Geography

Psychology

History

Geography

Buddhist
Culture

Geography

Psychology

Sociology

Mass
Communication

Sociology

Psychology

Tourism and
Cultural

Performing Arts
Dancing

History

International
Studies

Archaeology

Archaeology

History

Political science

History

Political science

Library and
Information
Science
Development
studies

History

Social Statistics

Performing Arts
Dancing

Drama and
Theatre

Visual Arts and
Design

Mass
Communication

History

Buddhist
Culture

Mass
Communication

Library and
Information
Science

Development
studies

International
Studies

International
Studies

Political science

Buddhist
Culture

Library and
Information
Science

Mass
Communication



71

72

73

74

75

76
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81

1010001025034756

1010001025034939

1010001025034988

1010001025035480

1010001025036629

1010001025036652

1010001025036769

1010001025037718

1010001025038179

1010001025038260

1010001025038310

Siddadura
Dewayalage
Shamindika Piyumali
Gunathunga

Hetti
Pathirannahelage
Nethmi Tharuka
Pathirana

Kannangarage
Dinusha Hansini

Gama Gedara Nimali
Kaushalya
Karunarathna

Asseddume Gedara
Chathurika
Madhuwanthi
Jayawardhana

Malikarama Gedara
Senithma Malki
Madhubhashini

Andaravass
Patabedige Mihika
Amani De Vass
Gunawardana

Muthuran Wellege
Chandi Menaka
Premathunga

Bothalage Sameera
Dilshan Chathura
Kumara

Dilmi Kawmudu
Liyanage.

Hiriyadeniyage
Tharindu Dhanushka

Resource
Management

History

Performing Arts
Dancing

Mass
Communication

Performing Arts
Dancing

Geography

Psychology

Mass
Communication

Economics

Mass
Communication

Mass
Communication

Geography

Political science

Mass
Communication

Performing Arts
Dancing

Drama and
Theatre

Archaeology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Political science

Archaeology

History

International
Studies

History

Archaeology

Library and
Information
Science

Economics

Mass
Communication

Buddhist
Culture

Archaeology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Geography

Library and
Information
Science

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management
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88
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94

1010001025038369

1010001025038393

1010001025040506

1010001025041025

1010001025041348

1010001025042247

1010001025043047

1010001025043534

1010001025044011

1010001025045125

1010001025045299

1010001025046024

1010001025046842

Nimashi Kavindaya
Jayasekara

Athapaththu
Arachchilage
Maheshika Bhashini
Athapaththu

Udagedara
Mudiyanselage
Gayathma Hirudini
Udagedara

Akeel Fathima Shafa

Egoda Gedara
Sachini Dilanka

Konkaduwa Gamage
Eesha Udayangi

Gangoda Kumbura
Manannalage
Shanuka Chathuranga

Rahu Badde Sanduni
Amalka
Gunawardhana

Millawala Ralalage
Ravindu Deshan.

Amarathunga
Veedagamage Ishini
Bhagya Sulakshani

Amarawickrama
Kalugamage
Maleesha Hansamali

Yapa Mudiyanselage
Shashini Bhagya

Hakkini Jagath
Premalal Kumara

Hindi

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Geography

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Sociology

Geography

Geography

Geography

Psychology

Psychology

Political science

Geography

Development
studies

Performing Arts
Dancing

Psychology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Library and
Information
Science

History

Mass
Communication

History

Political science

Visual Arts and
Design

History

Library and
Information
Science

Psychology

Economics

Drama and
Theatre

Library and
Information
Science

Japanese

German

Library and
Information
Science

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Archaeology

Buddhist
philosophy

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Geography

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

History

Political science
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96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

1010001025048905

1010001025050729

1010001025050893

1010001025051131

1010001025051271

1010001025051305

1010001025051578

1010001025051941

1010001025052261

1010001025056668

1010001025056742

1010001025056809

Silva

Rajapaksha
Karunanayaka
Sooriyabandara
Arachchilage Ashani
Kaushalya

Kataramayale Gedara
Seedevi Nelum
Kumari

Korala Gamage
Vishan Demindu
Fernando

Mihidukulasuriya
Prabuddhini
Maheesha Peiris

Kariyawasamlage
Imashi Nipunika
Jayawardhana

[landarage Shehani
Lakshika Kumarasiri

Vidana Gamage
Nimeshika
Maduwanthi Wijesiri

Samarakoon
Arachchige Savindi
Navoodya

Sendiya Dewage
Parami Amasha
Maduwanthi

Kavindi Sandamila
Wengappuli

Walichchoru Hewage
Vorandi Gehansa

Ranaweera
Mudiyanselage
Hiruni Sewwandi
Ranaweera

Geography

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Performing Arts
Dancing

Performing Arts
Dancing

Performing Arts
Dancing

Geography

Sociology

Mass
Communication

Drama and
Theatre

Sociology

Sociology

Geography

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Psychology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Geography

Mass
Communication

International
Studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Drama and
Theatre

Performing Arts
Dancing

Development
studies

Drama and

Theatre

Performing Arts
Dancing

Development
studies

Library and
Information
Science

Mass
Communication

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Geography

Development
studies

Performing Arts
Dancing

Performing Arts
Dancing

Buddhist
Culture

History

Performing Arts
Dancing

Library and
Information
Science
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109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

1010001025058946

1010001025059191

1010001025059720

1010001025060298

1010001025060702

1010001025060884

1010001025062013

1010001025062120

1010001025062369

1010001025065735

Wanigasundara
Mudalige Sepali
Yasodha Dissanayaka

Jayawardhana
Kodithuwakku
Arachchige Srini
Chamali

Rajasewaka
Bandaralage Upeksha
Jayamini
Weerarathna

Punchi Patabandige
Ayoda Nethmini

Anuradha
Pushpakumari Udage
Arachchi

Dissanayaka
Mudiyanselage
Sithara Sewwandi
Weerasooriya

Gallage Gimhani
Nimanthika Gallage

Kulasingha
Arachchige Devmi
Navodya Kulasingha

Jayalath
Karunarathnage
Ayesha Shyamali

Weerasekara
Mudiyanselage
Thilini Hemanthi

Psychology

Visual Arts and
Design

Psychology

Archaeology

Social Statistics

Visual Arts and
Design

Mass
Communication

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Psychology

Mass
Communication

International
Studies

Political science

International
Studies

Mass
Communication

Economics

Literary
Criticism

Economics

Archaeology

Library and
Information
Science

Library and
Information
Science

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Library and
Information
Science

Development
studies

History

Buddhist
philosophy

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Library and
Information
Science

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management



