



Centre for Distance and Continuing Education - University of Kelaniya

Bachelor of Arts General (External) - 2025

List of Selected Students.

No	Application No	Name	Subject 01	Subject 02	Subject 03
1	1010001025000153	Polgahanna Arachchilage Senura Chandimal	Mass Communication	History	Vastusasthra
2	1010001025001573	Hanwella Arachchige Dilanjana Nethmini Janakasiri	Development studies	Economics	Library and Information Science
3	1010001025002571	Jayawardhana Abeysinghe Pathirana Sayuni Thishara Navodi	Sociology	Geography	International Studies
4	1010001025002621	Akmeemana Peduruge Janeth Gishan	Political science	Buddhist philosophy	Buddhist Culture
5	1010001025002712	Naimale Gedara Thushara Karunarathna Bandara	Geography	History	Drama and Theatre
6	1010001025003330	Sinhalage Ravindi Kaumudi Sinhalage	Mass Communication	International Studies	Development studies
7	1010001025003355	Ranasingha Pedige Sashini Samudrika Ranasingha	Tourism and Cultural Resource Management	International Studies	Development studies
8	1010001025003447	Magganage Dilumika Maneesha Lakshini	Mass Communication	Library and Information Science	Development studies
9	1010001025003876	Sammandaperuma Mohotti	Geography	History	Library and Information

		Appuhamillage Chathurya Prabodha Sammandapperuma			Science
10	1010001025003991	Hewa Ponselalage Dinusha Dulmini Ponseka	Tourism and Cultural Resource Management	Development studies	History
11	1010001025004536	Halgiri Gedara Anjali Sathsarani Bandara	Buddhist Psychology	Geography	Buddhist Culture
12	1010001025004874	Muvagama Ranawakage Vindhaya Dilsara	Mass Communication	International Studies	History
13	1010001025004981	Bobugala Gedara Maneesha Sewmini Jayasuriya	Mass Communication	International Studies	German
14	1010001025005004	Dona Udeshika Dilshani Rathnayaka	Buddhist Culture	History	Library and Information Science
15	1010001025005020	Dasin Gedra Senuri Dasunika	Sociology	Tourism and Cultural Resource Management	Library and Information Science
16	1010001025005095	Menika Wiyannalaya Thejani Madhushika Gunarathna	Japanese	Tourism and Cultural Resource Management	International Studies
17	1010001025005541	Aluthapakshage Prakash Banuka Maduranga	Buddhist Culture	Development studies	History
18	1010001025005566	Jayakodi Archchilage Kethmina Imesha Bandara Jayakodi	Mass Communication	History	Tourism and Cultural Resource Management
19	1010001025005582	Hapugoda Arachchi Kankanamgey Sandali Wasana	Tourism and Cultural Resource Management	International Studies	Buddhist philosophy
20	1010001025005947	Bemmulla Arachchige Agraja Kavyadari Suharda Mendis	Tourism and Cultural Resource Management	Drama and Theatre	Hindi

21	1010001025006069	Sinhala Wiriduwalage Imalka Kusum Shanthi	Geography	Mass Communication	Literary Criticism
22	1010001025006101	Kankanam Pathiranalage Don Sasindi Indunil Pathirana	Development studies	Economics	Mass Communication
23	1010001025006598	Narangoda Dewage Pasini Prabodhya	Geography	International Studies	Buddhist Psychology
24	1010001025007125	Jayawardhana Mudiyanselage Upeksha Parami Jayawardhana	Mass Communication	International Studies	German
25	1010001025007166	Kalatuwawage Sewmini Dilshara Senadheera	Psychology	Tourism and Cultural Resource Management	International Studies
26	1010001025008180	Hathurusinghe Dewage Heshani Primalsha Kumarage	Development studies	Psychology	Geography
27	1010001025008230	Thuiya Handhi Vimukthi Priyashan	Psychology	Library and Information Science	Political science
28	1010001025008891	Don Sekara Pathirannahelage Chathulya Ilmi Ayeshika Dasanayaka	Performing Arts Dancing	Buddhist Culture	Buddhist Psychology
29	1010001025009279	Maragoda Hewage Kaumadi Nisansala Jayasundara	Mass Communication	Tourism and Cultural Resource Management	International Studies
30	1010001025009550	Malankandalage Bihangi Wihara Malankanda	Tourism and Cultural Resource Management	International Studies	Japanese
31	1010001025010269	Hewa Kankanamge Dishani Maleesha	Geography	Psychology	Tourism and Cultural Resource Management
32	1010001025010467	Abeysinha Arachchige Nethmini Anuththara	Tourism and Cultural Resource Management	Buddhist Culture	Buddhist Psychology

33	1010001025010558	Kuru Gamage Sithmi Umandya	Mass Communication	Tourism and Cultural Resource Management	Vastusasthra
34	1010001025010640	Rathnayaka Mudiyanselage Pavani Imalsha Rathnayaka	Geography	Political science	History
35	1010001025010822	Kodithuwakku Arachchige Chamini Sewwandi	Archaeology	Buddhist Culture	Buddhist philosophy
36	1010001025012083	Kotuve Mudune Ishara Madushani Rathnaweera	Archaeology	Sociology	Tourism and Cultural Resource Management
37	1010001025012158	Sanduni Lakna Kumarawadu	Geography	Psychology	Drama and Theatre
38	1010001025012828	Wijewardhana Gamladdage Chathurangani Ranasingha	History	Sociology	Development studies
39	1010001025014766	Dhahanayaka Ralalage Aruna Shantha Dasanayaka	Buddhist Culture	Drama and Theatre	Tourism and Cultural Resource Management
40	1010001025014865	Rajasinghe Rajamanthrilage Nadil Nimshan Rajasinghe	Sociology	Archaeology	History
41	1010001025014980	Galmulle Gamaraalalage Hasini Wathsala.	Geography	History	Development studies
42	1010001025015813	Gorakapitiyage Shyamali Priyadarshani	Psychology	Buddhist Psychology	Philosophy
43	1010001025018031	Pathirana Arachchilage Ishani Darshika Jayarathna	Archaeology	Psychology	Development studies
44	1010001025018536	Sisitha Suranga Chardrasirige Vikum Nirmala Chandrasiri	Psychology	Performing Arts Dancing	Development studies

45	1010001025019377	Don Nirasha Ayeshanee Hindurangala	Drama and Theatre	Tourism and Cultural Resource Management	Mass Communication
46	1010001025019856	Disanayaka Mudiyanselage Hansani Nawodya Disanayaka	Mass Communication	Archaeology	Development studies
47	1010001025020078	Rajapaksha Millgaha Gedara Sanjeewani Priyadarshani	Geography	Archaeology	Social Statistics
48	1010001025020201	Jalathge Don Dulmi Nethmini Gunasekara	Mass Communication	Library and Information Science	History
49	1010001025021332	Weerasingha Mudiyanselage Kawindya Dileshi	Archaeology	Mass Communication	Development studies
50	1010001025022389	Athapaththu Archchilage Shavidi Shamindika	Sociology	Archaeology	Buddhist philosophy
51	1010001025023239	Herath Mudiyanselage Jaliya Niwanthaka Sandaruwan Bandara Herath	Geography	International Studies	Library and Information Science
52	1010001025023528	Ellagodage Anjana Kawyanjalee	Library and Information Science	Tourism and Cultural Resource Management	Political science
53	1010001025023668	Samarakoon Pathirajage Ama Adarshi Dayarathna	Psychology	International Studies	Vastusasthra
54	1010001025024039	Mundigala Arachchillage Poornima Sewwandi	Buddhist Psychology	Development studies	Mass Communication
55	1010001025024484	Namminge Tharushi Nimanthika Somasiri	Political science	Buddhist Culture	Buddhist philosophy
56	1010001025025846	Jayaneththi Arachchige Nadeeka Sriyani Perera	Psychology	Tourism and Cultural Resource Management	German

57	1010001025026117	Sapuarachchi Gunasekara Hasara Nethmindi	Psychology	Performing Arts Dancing	Drama and Theatre
58	1010001025026331	Wijesinghe Wellappulige Nishani Nawodya	Buddhist Culture	History	Visual Arts and Design
59	1010001025027115	Karavita Daulkarage Nimeshi Kauminee Dananjana Senarath	Geography	International Studies	Mass Communication
60	1010001025027396	Mayakaduwa Kankanamge Erangi Nawodya Sri Mali	Psychology	Archaeology	History
61	1010001025028600	Ranasinghege Achini Udayangani Ranasinghe	History	Archaeology	Buddhist Culture
62	1010001025029137	Wanasinghe Arachchilage Asheni Darsha Udayangani	Geography	History	Mass Communication
63	1010001025029624	Abeywickrama Pahuruthotage Achintha Ruwanthi	Buddhist Culture	Political science	Library and Information Science
64	1010001025029939	Nanthilakalage Nimesha Srimali Jayasekara	Geography	History	Development studies
65	1010001025031489	Warnakulasooriya Masawge Reesha Samindi Fernando	Psychology	Political science	International Studies
66	1010001025031877	Sethuwa Dewayalage Chamodi Priyasha Dayasiri	Sociology	Library and Information Science	International Studies
67	1010001025032107	Dewagirige Vidura Warunika	Mass Communication	Development studies	Political science
68	1010001025033030	Weerakoon Gamachchige Supuni Nimanthika	Sociology	History	Buddhist Culture
69	1010001025034202	Mohamed Rizky Mohamed Mafaaz	Psychology	Social Statistics	Library and Information Science
70	1010001025034608	Athukoralalage Nipuni Kawindya Athukorala	Tourism and Cultural	Performing Arts Dancing	Mass Communication

			Resource Management		
71	1010001025034756	Siddadura Dewayalage Shamindika Piyumali Gunathunga	History	Political science	Archaeology
72	1010001025034939	Hetti Pathirannahelage Nethmi Tharuka Pathirana	Performing Arts Dancing	Mass Communication	Library and Information Science
73	1010001025034988	Kannangarage Dinusha Hansini	Mass Communication	Performing Arts Dancing	Economics
74	1010001025035480	Gama Gedara Nimali Kaushalya Karunarathna	Performing Arts Dancing	Drama and Theatre	Mass Communication
75	1010001025036629	Asseddume Gedara Chathurika Madhuwanthi Jayawardhana	Geography	Archaeology	Buddhist Culture
76	1010001025036652	Malikarama Gedara Senithma Malki Madhubhashini	Psychology	Tourism and Cultural Resource Management	Archaeology
77	1010001025036769	Andaravass Patabedige Mihika Amani De Vass Gunawardana	Mass Communication	Political science	Tourism and Cultural Resource Management
78	1010001025037718	Muthuran Wellege Chandi Menaka Premathunga	Economics	Archaeology	Tourism and Cultural Resource Management
79	1010001025038179	Bothalage Sameera Dilshan Chathura Kumara	Mass Communication	History	Geography
80	1010001025038260	Dilmi Kawmudu Liyanage.	Mass Communication	International Studies	Library and Information Science
81	1010001025038310	Hiriyadeniyage Tharindu Dhanushka	Geography	History	Tourism and Cultural Resource Management

82	1010001025038369	Nimashi Kavindaya Jayasekara	Hindi	Performing Arts Dancing	Drama and Theatre
83	1010001025038393	Athapaththu Arachchilage Maheshika Bhashini Athapaththu	Tourism and Cultural Resource Management	Psychology	Library and Information Science
84	1010001025040506	Udagedara Mudiyansele Gayathma Hirudini Udagedara	Geography	Tourism and Cultural Resource Management	Japanese
85	1010001025041025	Akeel Fathima Shafa	Tourism and Cultural Resource Management	Library and Information Science	German
86	1010001025041348	Egoda Gedara Sachini Dilanka	Sociology	History	Library and Information Science
87	1010001025042247	Konkaduwa Gamage Eesha Udayangi	Geography	Mass Communication	Tourism and Cultural Resource Management
88	1010001025043047	Gangoda Kumbura Manannalage Shanuka Chathuranga	Geography	History	Archaeology
89	1010001025043534	Rahu Badde Sanduni Amalka Gunawardhana	Geography	Political science	Buddhist philosophy
90	1010001025044011	Millawala Ralalage Ravindu Deshan.	Psychology	Visual Arts and Design	Tourism and Cultural Resource Management
91	1010001025045125	Amarathunga Veedagamage Ishini Bhagya Sulakshani	Psychology	History	Geography
92	1010001025045299	Amarawickrama Kalugamage Maleesha Hansamali	Political science	Library and Information Science	Tourism and Cultural Resource Management
93	1010001025046024	Yapa Mudiyansele Shashini Bhagya	Geography	Psychology	History
94	1010001025046842	Hakkini Jagath Premalal Kumara	Development studies	Economics	Political science

		Silva			
95	1010001025048905	Rajapaksha Karunanayaka Sooriyabandara Arachchilage Ashani Kaushalya	Geography	Tourism and Cultural Resource Management	Development studies
96	1010001025050729	Kataramayale Gedara Seedeve Nelum Kumari	Tourism and Cultural Resource Management	Psychology	Library and Information Science
97	1010001025050893	Korala Gamage Vishan Demindu Fernando	Performing Arts Dancing	Tourism and Cultural Resource Management	Mass Communication
98	1010001025051131	Mihidukulasuriya Prabuddhini Maheesha Peiris	Performing Arts Dancing	Geography	Tourism and Cultural Resource Management
99	1010001025051271	Kariyawasamlage Imashi Nipunika Jayawardhana	Performing Arts Dancing	Mass Communication	Geography
100	1010001025051305	Ilandarage Shehani Lakshika Kumarasiri	Geography	International Studies	Development studies
101	1010001025051578	Vidana Gamage Nimeshika Maduwanthi Wijesiri	Sociology	Tourism and Cultural Resource Management	Performing Arts Dancing
102	1010001025051941	Samarakoon Arachchige Savindi Navodya	Mass Communication	Drama and Theatre	Performing Arts Dancing
103	1010001025052261	Sendiya Dewage Parami Amasha Maduwanthi	Drama and Theatre	Performing Arts Dancing	Buddhist Culture
104	1010001025056668	Kavindi Sandamila Wengappuli	Sociology	Development studies	History
105	1010001025056742	Walichchoru Hewage Vorandi Gehansa	Sociology	Drama and Theatre	Performing Arts Dancing
106	1010001025056809	Ranaweera Mudiyanselage Hiruni Sewwandi Ranaweera	Geography	Performing Arts Dancing	Library and Information Science

107	1010001025058946	Wanigasundara Mudalige Sepali Yasodha Dissanayaka	Psychology	International Studies	Tourism and Cultural Resource Management
108	1010001025059191	Jayawardhana Kodithuwakku Arachchige Srini Chamali	Visual Arts and Design	Political science	Library and Information Science
109	1010001025059720	Rajasewaka Bandaralage Upeksha Jayamini Weerarathna	Psychology	International Studies	Development studies
110	1010001025060298	Punchi Patabandige Ayoda Nethmini	Archaeology	Mass Communication	History
111	1010001025060702	Anuradha Pushpakumari Udage Arachchi	Social Statistics	Economics	Buddhist philosophy
112	1010001025060884	Dissanayaka Mudiyanselage Sithara Sewwandi Weerasooriya	Visual Arts and Design	Literary Criticism	Tourism and Cultural Resource Management
113	1010001025062013	Gallage Gimhani Nimanthika Gallage	Mass Communication	Economics	Tourism and Cultural Resource Management
114	1010001025062120	Kulasingha Arachchige Devmi Navodya Kulasingha	Tourism and Cultural Resource Management	Archaeology	Library and Information Science
115	1010001025062369	Jayalath Karunarathnage Ayesha Shyamali	Psychology	Library and Information Science	Tourism and Cultural Resource Management
116	1010001025065735	Weerasekara Mudiyanselage Thilini Hemanthi	Mass Communication	Library and Information Science	Tourism and Cultural Resource Management